—Parker P1L

Pneumatic
@20, P25, P32, P40 @20, @25, P32, P40

god
@20, P25, P32, P40 @20, P25, P32, P40 — P 111

gooon

@20, P25, P32, P40 @20, P25, P32, P40 — P.111

oad
0o P.114

—Parker (IR

Home


arttech



/P1L

gooooboouooooooa O¢ :n
]
DDD]D%]DDDDDDDD oo 00000 (Mpa)
(mm) (mm) 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 05 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9
oo 31 63 94 126 157 188 220 251 283
? 20 o 8
oo 26 53 79 106 132 158 185 211 237
oo 49 98 147 196 245 294 343 393 442
®25 | @ 10
oo 41 82 124 165 206 247 288 330 371
oo 80 161 241 322 402 482 563 643 723
03 | o 12
oo 69 138 207 276 345 414 484 553 622
oo 126 251 377 502 628 754 879 1,005 1,130
40 | @ 16
oo 106 211 317 422 528 633 739 844 950
o5 | o 20 oo 196 363 589 785 981 1,178 1,374 1,570 1,766
oo 165 330 495 659 824 989 1,154 1,319 1,484
o8 | o 20 oo 312 623 935 1,246 1,558 1,869 2,181 2,493 2,804
oa 280 560 840 1,121 1,401 1,681 1,961 2,241 2,521
080 | o 25 oo 502 1,005 1,507 2,010 2,512 3,014 3,517 4,019 4,502
oo 453 907 1,360 1,813 2,267 2,720 3,173 3,627 4,080
0100 | o a2 0o 785 1,570 2,355 3,140 3,925 4,710 5,495 6,280 7,065
oo 705 1,409 2,114 2,818 3,523 4,208 4,932 5,637 6,342
@20 ~ ¢40mm @50~ »100mm
32.81 32.81
29.53 29.53
26.25 \ N 26.25 \\ \
2297 \ 2297 \
1969 [ 19,69 ﬂ,\\ \\
16.40 hJ \‘ .4 Nl 16.40 N r
S N Ny S N N
13.12 S N o 13.12 N 9
mis 'y \\ N N mis \ \\ 4
N NN N
984 984 \- N
y \ \ \
AN 3 N \\
> N \~ N
656 N 6.56 N
A Y
A Y
o D
\
~
328 3.28
44 661 882 11.02 1543 1984 409 66.14 8818 22.04 11023 22046
1323 1764 2204
00 ko) Hb 9
- 2000 — 2500 — 3200 memn 4000 - 5000 — 6300 — BODD_.mmD”

OO000o0o00o0s302s80/sec 000000000

—Parker (IR

Home


arttech



eJOOOO
o]0
e300 00O
el0OODOOO

o000 OOO-2300-1210

/P1L

TITIIIT I

N oooooo
ooogooo

3. (mm)

20 @20

25 @25

32 ® 32

40 40

50 @50

63 63

80 @80

100 100
4.

D |[0O00O,0000

K |OOo,0000

oooo
N ooo
Mm* ooo
ooad
F ooo
Y* 0ooo

oooooooooo

N gooo
T o000
7. (mm)
20 2 ~ 992
25 2 ~ 992
32 2 ~ 994
40 4 ~ 993
50 5 ~ 990
63 7 ~ 991
80 4 ~ 983
100 4 ~ 983

8.
BOPOOOOO
wopoooo
oopooooooq

ooao
000
oood
oouoo
oouono
oo
oo00d
ooao
ooo
oooood

Oo|lmlo|m|>|w|T|c|z

10.

N |@)YJoooo
B poOOOOOO

N O

oooooo

B0

000000

oo000d

g

0oo

30

000

RO

pooo
32 ~100mm

$0

g ooo
20 ~ 25mm

00000MO0 0000 T0000 0000
P8S-TRSHX 07000000 2 20
P8S-TRFLX 300 > 25
P8S-TRFTX 100 0 L077830200
@ 32
@ 40
0oooomnooog oon @ 50 L077830300
P8S-TPSHX PNP 027000000 ¢ 63 L077830400
P8S-TPFLX PNP 300 @ 80
P8S-TPFX PNP 1000 @ 100 L077830500
P8S-TNSHX | NPN 007000000
P8S-TNFLX NPN 300
P8S-TNFTX NPN 1000

T premaic

Home


arttech



oo @20 @25 @32 @40 @50 @63 @80 @100
oogoo 1/8 1/4 3/8 12
gooooooooooopoo O ooo
gooooooooooopoo oooO0ooooooooo
00o00o0ooooooopoo oooo/o00o
gooooooooooopooo oooooo
00o0o0oo0oooopooon 0ooo0ooo/0000000
oooooo 1.03 (10.3
0ooooooooooopooog 23°C ~ 74C (OO -23°C ~ 1217C)
( : mm)
oo 20 25 32 ?40 50 ?63 ?80 100
oo 0.53 0.77 1.21 1.98 3.48 4.83 8.82 14.88
0250000 0.13 0.18 0.24 0.37 0.55 0.62 0.90 1.30
oooOgl ooooo 00o0o0Qg oouooDOo goouo0oo poouo0ooOp ouooo
@ 20 L077550020 L077560020 L077570020 L077580020 L077490075 L077500020
@ 25 L077550025 L077560025 L077570025 L077580025 L077490075 L077500025
@ 32 L077550032 L077560032 L077570032 L077580032 L077490125 L077500032
@ 40 L077550040 L077560040 L077570040 L077580040 L077490150 L077500040
@ 50 L077550050 L077560050 L077570050 L077580050 L077490200 L077500050
@ 63 L077550063 L077560063 L077570063 L077580063 L077490200 L077500063
@ 80 L077550080 L077560080 L077570080 L077580080 L077490312 L077500080
@ 100 L077550100 L077560100 L077570100 L077580100 L077490400 L077500100
oooo oooooooog guooOooo guoooooon ooooo
@ 20 L077510020 L077520020 L077590020 L075540008
@ 25 L077510025 L077520025 L077590025 L075540010
@ 32 L077510032 L077520032 L077590032 L075540010
@ 40 L077510040 L077520040 L077590040 L075540014
@ 50 L077510050 L077520050 L077590050 L075540018
@ 63 L077510063 L077520063 L077590063 L075540018
@ 80 L077510080 L077520080 PIM-4PRC L075540022
@ 100 L077510100 L077520100 L077590100 L075540026

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

12 9)(4)(2)(M 13 8) (7) (5)(11)(1

oo0oo0oooooooo oo
1 ooooooooooooo Opoooooooo
2 0o00o0000o0o0o0oo0oo oooooooo
3 ooooooooooogo ooood
4 oo0o00o00000000d ooo0o0002
5 oooo0ooooooooog ooo
6 0ooo0oooooooog oooooooog
7 oo0o00o00000000d 00000000
8 oo0o0oo0o0oooooa 000
9 00000/00000000 00o00000000000
10 oo0o00o00o0o000o0o oo0o0o00o0oo
11 ogo0/0000000000 ooooooos
12 ooov/00000000 u] gooooao
13 ooooo0o0o0oo00oo O00o00o000o00o00oo00o

1020-50mm OOO00O0O0O0O00O0O00O32-100mm OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0O000O20-25m OO0
200000000020,2500000032,40,50,63,80,100000000
300o0000bObOb0O0O0Db2300012100+-10° FOO250° FOO

O o00oo0o0ooodooooopooo0ooo0oooooonnn

- 0010005070120200010801101400 0010005070201080 110120 14
- iooooooo ps00000000 0o ooooooo 5000000
mm 0000000op00 00000000000 0000o00000goo0o0o0o

20 P1L020D001 P1L020D005 P1L020K001 P1L020K005

25 P1L025D001 P1L025D005 P1L025K001 P1L025K005

32 P1L032D001 P1L032D005 P1L032K001 P1L032K005

40 P1L040D001 P1L040D005 P1L040K001 P1L040K005

50 P1L050D001 P1L050D005 P1L050K001 P1L050K005

63 P1L063D001 P1L063D005 P1L063K001 P1L063K005

80 P1L080D001 P1L080D005 P1L080K001 P1L080K005

100 P1L100D001 P1L100D005 P1L100K001 P1L100K005

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

0000o00op Dooooooo DD‘D goooog
oood og
goooooOoo0odobazev] Ad) totsavibe 5~30V DC
gooo 100 mA 200 )
oooo 25 mT 28 mT
oooag 400 KHz 5 KHz
oo 3V 2v
oooag PNP / NPN
oooo 10 mA
oooog O
ooooooooog ooooooood
0000000000000 daodmm 000 0.1mm
oooog P67
ooooooad 30g, 11msm, 10~50Hz, 1mm
oood -25 C ~ 80C
ooooao PA 12, Black
oood PVC

0o0000000000000 OO0PKR O0O80O000

0000000000o0000

gooo0o000d

gogoooopoooo
og m] 10-30VDC
3 0200 oogooooo
000 oogdoooo

oo 1.5mm
ECM CE OO EN 60 947-5-2
000000ooogoooog oooo
oooooo ooo
0.27000000(0.2mO0C0O0OO
poO0o0 3m O 1
wooooo 10m O
1
0000o-dTyee | DOOOO
0.27000000 |pNp| 0.27mO 0000
30000 PNP | 3m O
wooooo PNP |[10m O
0.270 00000 |[NPN|0.2mO0O00O0
30000 NPN | 3m O
wooooo NPN |10m O

ParkerRUEE

000 |0ooo0oopoooo

omop O 10-30 VDC
3 oRO0opooOog oooo

OBO0pooogoon

o

. g
CQJ EDD

DC 10-30V

o

0 1
god <‘>DC10>30V

o

Home



arttech



/P1L

000000000
@ 20
® 25 L077830200
@ 32
@ 40
@ 50 L077830300
® 63 L077830400
@ 80
@ 100 L077830 500

16.30

8.40

gooooooobooooooOooooo
0000000000000 C Cordset O
000000oooooo

00000@p0000000p00000

5m 0866207225 0866205005
2m 0866207002 0866205002
goon

5.7

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

N

0O00o0O0o0ooon N =00

20 100 o .00
DDEIEIXBGDp(S)] -y ’N p0 0 _

Tl g 000

ooooooooooo
ooooo-NnOO0O0O0O0O
o0oooo-s50

ooooooooa

goooooooo-90
oooobooooo-eO

T

oMM
|

3

oooooo

|4
[

oooooooooOooooOobooooooOooooOobooootTsarT
O0000O0O0O0OKK OKFOAOLAF OWF OOO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOOO0O0O0O0

Parker MRS

Home


arttech



/P1L

N OOO00Ooad agooog ( :mm)
00 oB 56 e 0oo00000O0 oMM
A 40 DD D ¢E KK KF_LAF gOON NA R V WF Y
-0.02 (OoDo (Doooooo0)s50000 600 oo
20 13 12 M4x0.7 7 6 27 18 M8x1.25 M5x0.80 26 8 24 - 14 2 13 28
25 13 14 M5x0.8 76 8 32 18 MI0x1.25 M6x1.00 29 10 29 - 165 2 16 30
32 19 18 M5x0.8 76 10 39 1/8 Mi0x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 3 11 20 2 22 40
4 19 25 M6x1 12 12 485 18 Mi4x15 M8x1.25 41 16 44 14 26 2 22 42
50 22 30 M8x1.25 16 16 59 1/4 Mi8x15 M10x1.25 52 20 5 18 32 2 30 53
63 22 32 MI0x15 16 16 72 1/4 Mi8x15 M10x1.25 52 20 69 18 38 2 30 53
80 38 40 MI0x1.5 22 20 90 38 M22x15 Mi6x1.5 69 25 8 23 50 3 31 59
100 48 50 Mi2x1.75 22 26 110 1/2 M26x15 M20x1.5 79 32 106 30 60 3 31 57
Oo0oooDooooaMs
0 O0o0000000000 000 FEREE
LB P z8 A e @ g e GH EE
20 69 45 8 20 33 14 8 13  25° 205 M5x0.8
2% 69 46 86 2% 35 14 8 15  20° 23 M5x0.8
2 7 43 9%
32 ; 100 30° : 118
w0 78 49 102
40 } 100 22 ] 118
50 90 53 122
50 - 100 o8 - 114
63 90 52 122
63 - 15" 20° - 1/4
80 108 64 142
1 1 o 80 - 15" o5° - 38
0 108 66 100 - 15 25 - 112

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

B oooono ogoooo : mm)
ogo  ¢B »CD EE oooopooooo ¢ MM
A +0 T D GE G KK KF L LAF MOOO NA V WF Y
-0.02 (Doooooog) 50000 60 og
20 13 12 635 6 27 1/8* 7 M8x1.25 M5x0.80 18 26 7 8 - 2 13 28
25 13 14 6.35 8 32 1/8* 8 M10x1.25 M6x1.00 17 29 7 10 - 2 16 30
32 19 18 635 10 39 1/8 155 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 27 41 10 12 11 2 22 40
40 19 25 952 12 485 1/8 10 M14x1.5 M8x1.25 22 41 10 16 14 2 22 42
50 22 30 952 16 59 1/4 12 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 23 52 11 20 18 2 30 53
63 22 32 952 16 72 1/4 13 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 23 52 1 20 18 2 30 53
80 38 40 19.07 20 90 3/8 15 M22x1.5 Mi16x1.5 35 69 19 25 23 3 31 59
100 48 50 19.07 v6 110 12 17 M26x1.5 M20x1.5 43 79 19 32 30 3 31 57
gooooooooouds
oooooo
oo ce CH CM CN CT CW CX cY Ccz ®»SB
LB P XC ZX
20 35.5 22 5 10 3 29 32 19 51 7 69 45 99 120
25 38 22 5 10 3 29 32 19 51 7 69 46 102 123
32 415 22 5 13 3 29 35 19 54 7 Al 43 120 141
40 59 35 6 16 3 38 47 25 67 7 78 49 122 151
50 64.5 35 6 19 6 38 54 25 76 7 90 53 143 172
63 80 44 6 19 6 38 54 25 76 7 920 52 143 172
80 9% 59 13 28 6 64 72 38 104 11 108 64 173 218
100 115 60 13 32 6 70 76 44 108 14 108 66 189 240

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

A
u
20 163
e+ 0
Y — e+ [J [0 ~— L —{~RR—| oz
o owE %DDDDD ‘ kcaf‘kﬁscg
E T;‘ —— »CD(0 00 0.D)
g | Q0|
S e
i €§¥§,4§9 B
E
| — ‘ ‘ \
T i N 1
‘«—TY—»‘ f—x— os8
f—— W ——— v ¥(4) oo
TZ
XC+ ‘
good
A ZD+
U
80 100
‘ w00
—v | pe 00 | |~ L —RRI—
| W - ‘ ®0o0ooo ‘
[ _ #CD (000 0D)
il e
883 D@ L
P2
‘ |
-y 1 0 B[
L] 1
I
c+0 0 |
o+ (1 [0
goooooooooooboooooo
gooOoooooo oooo

go0ooooooooooooo
go00o00-.NO000000000
0oooo-5s00000000000000

A —=

KK
00000008000

LAF ——]

WF

o0

ooobooooooo-90
00000000-60

=—V

3 X

0000000oooo0o
o00o0ooooooo
ooo*goroo
OO0O00O00OKK OKFO
AOLAF OWF O0O0O0
gooooooooo
ooo0oooooo

2B

!
Ly

oooo

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



A 000000

gooogo

/P1L

: mm)

0o A foB ¢ 9D ¢z ox b o g 2 2HHOO0D MM
d9 KK KF L LAF [OQO NA RR V WF
-0.02 @EEnEIm 5o oo 60
20 13 12 14 8 29 - 6 27 1/8* M8x1.25 M5x0.80 14 26 8 - 1 2 13
25 13 14 165 10 33 - 8 32 1/8* M10x1.25 M6x1.00 16 29 10 - 13 2 16
32 19 18 20 12 40 - 10 39 1/8 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 20 41 12 1 15 2 22
40 19 25 26 14 49 - 12 48.5 1/8 M14x1.5 M8x1.25 22 41 16 14 18 2 22
50 22 30 32 16 60 - 16 59 1/4 M18x1.5 M10x1.2525 52 20 18 20 2 30
63 22 32 38 18 74 - 16 72 1/4 M18x1.5 M10x1.2530 52 20 18 22 2 30
80 38 40 50 18 56 28 20 90 3/8 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 35 69 25 23 18 3 31
100 48 50 60 22 64 32 26 110 1/2 M26x1.5 M20x1.5 43 79 32 30 22 3 31
00000000 ONS
oooo
O00@EBEOOYO0MIOOE DD TE 00N OOND0TZ00 000200808
LB P XC

20 5.5 28 35 38 25 16 42 43.4 43.4 69 45 95 116

25 5.5 28 39 45.5 30 20 42 48 48 69 46 100 121

32 7 28 49 54 35 22 48 59.4 59.4 7 43 113 137

40 7 30 58 63.5 40 30 56 71.4 71.4 78 49 122 150

5 9 36 72 79 50 3 64 8 86 ) 53 145 177

63 11 46 90 96 60 46 74 1054 105.4 90 52 150 187

80 11 45 10 100 55 8 72 64 64 108 64 174 2325
100 13.5 60 130 120 65 100 93 72 72 108 66 182 258.5

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

20 100

s 00 G |—
P+ |
Z‘;:DDD | ] AT
T
| | i
H g
o) L ]
T S .
sw «‘«—»«—»Lsu su 4——><—+ sw
ss+[1 [
00o0ooooooooooo ]
000000ooooooooooog 0oooooog-90d
goooo-NOOOOOODOOODDOD ooooooo-e0O

ooooo-s00000000000000

KF

T i \% BE= 4

D D

00000008388 000000000000000

3

poo0doooOoooOoOobooOoooOoOoooOooobooooovsg™
O000000KK OKFOAOLAF OWF OOO0OO0O0O0O0O0000O0
00000000000

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



F oooao oooono ( :mm)
OO0 A AE AH AT fB D ¢E FE G EKD S DKE = LAF %MDM NA ¢SB
-0.02 @ooooom 50000 60
20 13 365 20.6 3 12 6 27 1/8* 6 M8x1.25 M5 x 0.80 26 8 7
25 13 385 20.6 3 14 8 32 1/8* 6.5 M10x1.25 M6 x1.00 29 10 7
32 19 465 254 3 18 10 39 1/8 6.5 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 1 7
40 19 51 25.4 3 25 12 48.5 1/8 7 M14x1.5 M8x1.25 41 16 14 7
50 22 72 38.1 6 30 16 59 1/4 1 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 9
63 22 835 445 6 32 16 72 1/4 12 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 9
80 38 101 55 6 40 20 90 3/8 12 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 69 25 23 11
100 48 121 65 6 50 26 110 1/2 13 M26 x1.5 M20 x1.5 79 32 30 14

O00000000Ms

DDDDDSUDDD[S\MDDDT@DDDWDDDD\EDDD\NEDDDWDDDDLBDDDDEDD s
20 14 11 38 48 2 13 28 69 45 97
25 14 11 38 48 2 16 30 69 46 97
32 19 19 48 63.5 2 22 40 Al 43 109
40 18 20 48 63.5 2 22 42 78 49 114
50 25 16 57 79 2 30 53 90 53 140
63 25 16 73 95 2 30 53 90 52 140
80 28.5 14 100 125 3 31 59 108 64 165
100 30 16 120 150 3 31 57 108 66 168

T ereumato

Home


arttech



/P1L

J
20 100
}
B
i
T
gooooooooooooa
ooo ]
00000-NO0000000000000 ooooo-90O
00000-500000000000 oobooooo-e0

o0oo0ooooooooooo

KK KF
f T—pd=
DL le oMM 0‘3 Nt\ [ :‘ GJIIM
— —

Jii ‘ L*

D

oooooooogoooono oo oooooo

3
0000000000000000000000000O00"30™

O000000KK OKFOAOLAF OWF OO00OO00O0O0O0000O0
o000oooooooo

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



googo

/P1L

D D D D D : mm)
B 0oooooooo oMM
OO0OA + D oE EF F  ¢FB  kk  KF LAF OO NA TF UF V WF W Y
002 @oooooo) 50000 60
20 13 12 6 27 18 6 55 M8x1.25 M5x080 26 8 - 28 40 2 13 7 28
25 13 14 8 32 18 7 55 M10x1.25 M6x1.00 29 10 - 32 44 2 16 9 30
32 19 18 10 39 18 7 7  M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 11 38 53 2 22 15 40
40 19 25 12 485 18 8 7 M14x15 M8x1.25 41 16 14 46 61 2 22 14 42
50 22 30 16 59 /4 9 9 Mi18x15 M10x1.25 52 20 18 58 76 2 30 21 53
63 22 32 16 72 /4 9 11 Mi8x15 M10x1.25 52 20 18 70 92 2 30 21 53
80 38 40 20 9 38 11 11 M22x1.5 Mi6x1.5 69 25 23 82 104 3 81 20 59
100 48 50 26 110 12 14 14 M26x15 M20x1.5 79 32 30 100 128 3 81 17 57

oooooooooms

ooo oood
LB P ZB
20 69 45 83
25 69 46 86
32 Al 43 95
40 78 49 102
50 90 53 122
63 90 52 122
80 108 64 142
100 108 66 142

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

20 100

zr+ 0 0O
} B+ 00
f—Y { p+ 00
EE
— WF e ‘ pUog L
f T
s8g [ g
f I it
-|n v -
- - befl— v
el F ]
gooooooooooo oo

ooooooo-90d
gooooo-ed

000000000o00o0o0o
go00O0-NO0000000000o0o
00000-500000000000000

—
A W e

KF

- A

- wF

000000000000000000000000

3
gooooooooOoOoooOoOoboooooOoOoooooo©sg™
O000000KK OKFOAOLAF OWF ODOOOOOOOOOOO
00000000000

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

H 000000 ooooo ( :mm)
B oooooooog O MM
O0A + D o¢g © F oFB KK  KkF LAF OO NA TF UF V WF Y
-0.02 @oooooo) 50000 60
20 13 12 6 27 1/88 6 55 M8x1.25 M5x08) 26 8 - 28 40 2 13 28
25 13 14 8 3 1/88 7 55 M10x1.25 M6x1.00 29 10 - 32 4 2 16 30
32 19 18 10 39 18 7 7 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 11 38 53 2 22 40
4 19 25 12 485 18 8 7  M14x15 M8x1.25 41 16 14 46 61 2 22 42
50 22 30 16 59 /4 9 9 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 58 76 2 30 53
63 22 32 16 72 /4 9 11 Mi8x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 70 92 2 30 53
80 38 40 20 9 38 11 11 M22x1.5 Mi6x1.5 69 25 23 8 104 3 31 59
100 48 50 26 110 1/2 14 14 M26x1.5 M20x1.5 79 32 30 100 128 3 31 57

ooooooooowms

oooo
ooo

20 69 45 87
25 69 46 91

32 71 43 100
40 78 49 108
50 90 53 129
63 90 52 129
80 108 64 150
100 108 66 153

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

E
20 100
zs. 00O
| ‘ . 00
o o v e 00
(Q)EI oo
s - F; oo

"
0 Damm(zyj“—’
]
[CT]
T
[er
O

sB ‘ F"W“" \\\\\\
sl - x6 —| oooo

=9

™w—_—
gooooooooooooa

goooooooooo gooao
ooo0oooooooooooooooo oopoooo-90
goooo-NOO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOO0O0 gooooo-ed

ooooo-s00000000000000

oooooooEoooooo0ooooooooono L

3
000000000000000000000000000™30™
OO000000KK OKFOAOLAF OWF 000000000000
Oo0ooooooooo

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

E OOO0OO0 goooa : mm)
B 0oooooooo »MM
O0A +0 BT D oE °° " KK KFLAF OO NA V WF XG Y oSB TC
-0.02 (DDED]DD)SDDDD 601
20 13 12 M5x080 6 27 1/8 M8x1.25 M5x080 26 8 - 2 13 24 28 55 25
25 13 14 M6x 075 8 32 1/8° M10x1.25 M6x1.00 29 10 - 2 16 27 30 55 30
32 19 18 M8x1.00 10 39 18 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 11 2 22 33 40 7 35
40 19 25 M10x1.25 12 485 1/8 M14x15 M8x1.25 41 16 14 2 22 34 42 7 40
50 22 80 M12x125 16 59 14 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 2 30 43 53 9 50
63 22 82 M14x150 16 72 14 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 2 30 43 53 11 60
0DoooooooMs
00 ¢Tbe8 TE TS T v ™w X TY UT OE6e6 oooo
i P ZB
20 8 385 28 3 35 42 16 28 475 69 45 83
25 10 46 33 3 39 42 20 28 53 69 46 86
32 12 545 40 45 49 48 22 28 68 7 43 95
40 14 64 49 45 58 56 30 30 79 78 49 102
50 16 795 60 6 72 64 36 36 99 2 53 122
63 18 9% 74 8 90 74 46 46 119 90 52 122

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

D
20 100
z8: [ [
w00
— pe 10 o
BT
e | ‘/ﬁEFDDD w07
T [TT]
wao 2 o
Sl w |
‘ =
o
))_,V ’_L E%
C— T =
| A= = ' -
- Tw — = E
x+ 00 zss/
o 00 Qugn
oooo
00o00oooooooooog
O 0O 00

ooooooooag
oooo0oo0o0obDOooO0ooO0oo0oo0o
ooooo-N0O000000000000
ooooo-s00000000000000

0

LAF ——

-V

KK

3

00000000000

oooooo-90
oooooo-60

WF
~—V

b D
00000000oooooooooooooood

0o00o0000o0o0o0o0ooooooooooooooooo=3o™
O000000OKK OKFOAOLAF OWF O0O0000O000000

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

D OOOOOO 0oooo ( mm)
o8 000000000 oMM 1D
OO0 A +0 BT D o¢E KK KF LAF g NA V WF Y ¢SB TC
0.02 ©@ooo0oosOO0 60 e
20 13 12 M5 x0.80 6 27 1/8* M8x1.25 M5x0.80 26 8 2 13 28 55 25 8
25 13 14 M6 x0.75 8 32 1/8* M10x1.25 M6x1.00 29 10 2 16 30 55 30 10
32 19 18 M8x1.00 10 39 18 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 "M 2 22 40 7 3 12
40 19 25 M10x1.25 12 485 1/8 M14x1.5 M8x1.25 41 16 14 2 22 42 7 40 14
50 22 30 Mi12x1.25 16 59 1/4 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 2 30 53 9 50 16
63 22 32 M14x1.25 16 72 1/4 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 18 2 30 53 11 60 18
000000000NS
0000
oooTE TS TV WX TV T B o 8REe
20 38.5 28 3 35 42 16 28 475 69 45 70 83 91
25 46 33 3 39 42 20 28 53 69 46 73 86 94
32 54.5 40 4.5 49 48 22 28 68 71 43 83 95 107
40 64 49 4.5 58 56 30 30 79 78 49 90 102 118
50 795 60 6 72 64 3 3 9 9 5 108 122 140
63 % 74 8 9 14 46 4 119 9 5 108 12 145

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

G
gooooooooooa
20 258 O 28 01
’_7 B+ 00
Y | P[]0 |
" EBooo ‘
ol ba| @
— 2
[ M I
z s
g S 1
t LN 1
NN/
oo —| [~—vB
o
ooog
U0 A BN D QE EE O0O0O0OO0O0OOAE gMM NN N VA VB WF MH@DQB‘ P! zB'
+0 Quoooooo)KK KF oQg
-0.08 50000 60 Dia.
20 13 1902 6 27  1/8* M8x1.25 M5x0.80 35 8 3416 24 3 2 22 16 32 66 47 90
25 13 1902 8 32  1/8* M10x1.25 M6x1.00 35 10 3/416 29 3 2 22 16 32 66 47 90
gooooooogums
-20 25

goooooooooooooooono
goooo-~OOOOOOODODODODO
oobooo-500000 OO T

- Al WF ——

~— QBN —w=|

3

oooOoooooonoa

=~—VA

D
0000000o0oo0o00o0o0o000000

00 ooooo-90
O ooooo-e0

KF

gooooooooooooOoobooooooobooooo©sg™
O000000OKK OKFOAOLAF OWF ODOOOODOOOOOOO

VA

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



G booogo

+0 @oooooo) KK oo
-0.08 50000 60 Dia.

O0OA BN D O EE F QQOOOO000K OMM NN N NA R VA w WHY g
KF

( mm)
32 63
f—w
[ I
s
Eis |
P fd i
oo —| —vB
-
oood
P zB

2 19 1902 10 39 18 9 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 3/416 36 11 20

2 22 16 49 80

3

104

40 19 2687 12 485 1/8* 14 Mi4x15 M8x1.25 51 16 114 4 14 26

2 32 22 66 92

49

126

50 22 3490 16 59 1/4 15 M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 11/412 55 18 32

2 30 205 68 105

53

137

63 22 3810 16 72 1/4 16 Mi8x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 13/812 69 18 38

2 30 205 70 106

52

139

ooooooooowms

3
gooooooooOoOoooOoO0obooOoooOoOoooooo© g™
O000000KK OKFOAOLAF OWF ODOOO0OOO0OOOOOO0O0
00000000000

-32 63
0o00ooooooooooooooo O
J0000-.N0O000000000000O0 goooo-90d
ooooo-sbooobgooonoon . oooooo-ed —W— F
KF —A —
e A e W —
T
fi
4 . s 8 ¢
RNy
1 L
o D
KK good
oooooooo g00ooooooo oo

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L
0ooooo

3

oo0o0o0o-NnO0000000 Lanafinis
00000-5000000000000

gooO0opb20063000000000000P200P210O

oooon ( : mm)
v 00
e+ 00O
pr+ ] 0
w000
_ £
[ Jge
A
(
v+ 00
ki e+ 00
Y | pi+ 0 0
— W ——tF ‘/EED 0o
| | 1 |
= =
o] | BEs=E
l I J

D
oooooooDopooOoOO0o0OO0 ooo0o00

00000000000

ooooooooooopoghoo
Fl-, O 0O00O00-90
oo |— 00000 -60
KK KF
1 I
T ? |
0B NA «% oMM OB NA
I * i
D

goooooboooooOooooobooOooooOobooooo© g™
O000DOO0OOKK OKFOAOLAF OWF ODOO0OOO0O0OO0OO0OO00O0

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



goggod

ooogno

/P1L

. mm)
¢B EE gobooooogo @ MM
OOA +0 D o¢E Fonnoooo) KK KF LAF OO N NA R V W WF Y Y
-0.02 50000 60
20 13 12 6 27 - 1/8* M8x1.25 M5x0.80 26 8 24 14 2 - 13 28 32
25 13 14 8 32 - 1/8*  M10x1.25 M6x1.00 29 10 29 165 2 - 16 30 32
32 19 18 10 39 9 18 M10x1.25 M8x1.25 41 12 36 11 20 2 22 22 40 49
40 19 25 12 485 14 18 M14x1.5 M8x1.25 41 16 4 14 26 2 32 22 42 66
50 22 30 16 59 15 14  M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 55 18 32 2 30 30 53 68
63 22 32 16 72 17 14  M18x1.5 M10x1.25 52 20 69 18 38 2 30 30 53 70
80 38 40 20 90 - 3/8 M22x1.5 M16x1.5 69 25 86 23 50 3 - 31 59
100 48 50 26 110 - 12 M26x1.5 M20x1.5 79 32 106 30 60 3 - 31 57
gooooooooss
gooo good
oo B4 oo 7 : 7
LG PK M LG PK ZM
20 75 45 101 20 70 50 95
25 75 47 107 25 70 50 101
32 78 42 122 32 97 42 141
40 87 47 131 40 115 47 179
50 100 54 160 50 130 54 190
63 100 54 160 63 133 54 194
80 119 61 181
100 119 65 181

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

2G

cz

CL

=~H

ocD
ooooo

O
00000200000000000000
govoooooooooo

000o000o0ooooopooooo

20 M4x0.7 1.1-1.4 N-m
25 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
32 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
40 M6x1 3.6-4.1 N-m
50 M8x1.25 8.1-9.3 N-m
63 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
80 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
100 M12x1.75 54-60 N-m

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

U
U
Part Number 00 A B C #CDw D F *G H K L M N
L077520075 20 30 22 29 6.35 19 3 7 8 10 32 51 9
L077520075 25 30 22 29 6.35 19 3 7 8 10 32 51 9
L077520125 32 30 22 29 6.35 19 3 7 8 13 35 54 9
L077520150 40 44 35 38 9.52 25 3 7 9 16 47 67 10
L077520200 50 44 35 38 9.52 25 6 7 9 19 54 76 1
L077520250 63 54 44 38 9.52 25 6 7 9 19 54 76 1
L077520312 80 70 51 64 19.07 38 6 1 19 28 72 104 16
L077520400 100 79 60 70 19.07 44 6 14 19 32 76 108 16

u
Part Number 00O ¢CDp CL (674
L077490075 20 6.35 16 22
L077490075 25 6.35 16 22
L077490125 32 6.35 19 25

L077490150 40 9.52 23 29
L077490200 50 9.52 32 39

L077490200 63 9.52 32 39
L077490312 80 19.07 41 51
L077490400 100  19.07 45 55

ParkerRUEE

Home


arttech



/P1L

U :20-63 mm u

B
TE
™

TR

1.

&

:80-100 mm

™

T _
i g 0o
%]
i @\\k o
, T WIINmIE i Tl
f ! T
TP ot™Mx4_/ |—TC—| ‘ L ‘ Tc
——TW— ™ T8
U
{074
CL
& D
. &
00000200000000000000
0ouU0O0000000o000
U : U :
20-63 mm 80-100 mm

0 0000000 0000
20 M4x0.7 1.1-1.4N-m
25 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
32 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
40 Méx1 3.6-4.1 N-m
50 M8x1.25 8.1-9.3 N-m
63 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
80 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
100 M12x1.75 54-60 N-m

T ereumato

Home


arttech



/P1L

U

U

Part Number [ [J TA B TC D TE TF TG TH ™ TR TS TW
L077510020 20 36 38 16 29 35 28 3 25 55 13 8 42
L077510025 25 43 42 20 33 39 28 3 30 55 15 10 42
L077510032 32 50 53.4 22 40 49 28 45 35 7 17 12 48
L077510040 40 58 64.4 30 49 58 30 45 40 7 21 14 56
L077510050 50 70 78.8 36 60 72 36 6 50 9 24 16 64
L077510063 63 82 96.6 46 74 90 46 8 60 1 26 18 74
L077510080 80 73 110 85 28 110 45 11 55 1 36 18 72
L077510100 100 90 130 100 32 130 60 12 65 135 50 22 93
U

Part Number [ ¢CDy CL cz

1077510020 20 8 386 434

1077510025 25 10 426 48

1077510032 32 12 54 594

1077510040 40 14 65 714

1077510050 50 16 79.6 86

1077510063 63 18 97.8 1054

1077510080 80 18 56.2 64

077510100 100 22 642 72

Parker [

Home


arttech



/P1L

—
-|- £S5 8
CIEANEE
& O
‘<444—TF4444>‘ ’4FF*
- UF— =
0o0oo0mo OBty F FB UF TF v
L077560020 20 12 6 55 40 28 2
L077560025 25 14 7 55 4 32 2
L077560032 32 18 7 7 53 38 2
L077560040 40 25 8 7 61 46 2
L077560050 50 30 9 9 76 58 2
L077560063 63 32 9 11 92 70 2
L077560080 80 40 1 1 104 82 3
L077560100 100 50 14 14 128 100 3

ooooooooo
004000

0 000000p0000
20 M4x0-7 1-1-1-4 N-m
25 M5x0-8 1-4-1-6 N-m
32 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
40 Méx1 3.6-4.1 N-m
50 M8x1.25 8.1-9.3 N-m
63 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
80 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
100 M12x1.75 54-60 N-m

—Darker [REE

Home


arttech



/P1L

oB[] $ [
4
i il
~— R —=]
-~ TF———=|
-~ UF ————=
0oo0moO A oBY™ e@ecc P R S @SB SU SW TF UF
L077550020 20 206 122 5.00 3 14 16 7 14 1 38 48
L077550025 25 20.6 14.2 5.80 3 165 18 7 14 1 38 48
L077550032 32 254 182 5.80 3 20 21 7 19 19 48 635
L077550040 40 254 252 7.50 3 26 26 7 18 20 48 635
L077550050 50 38.1 30.2 9.00 6 32 34 9 25 16 57 79
L077550063 63 445 322 11.50 6 38 39 9 25 16 73 95
L077550080 80 55 40.2 11.50 6 50 46 1 28.5 14 100 125
L077550100 100 65 50.2 14.50 6 60 56 14 30 16 120 150

0O Ooobooopooobo
20 M4x0.7 1.1-1.4N-m
25 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
32 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-m
40 Méx1 3-6-4-1 N-m
50 M8x1-25 8-1-9-3 N-m
63 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
80 M10x1.5 24-26 N-m
100 M12x1.75 54-60 N-m

oooooooo
gosooo

—Barker (IR

Home


arttech



/P1L

B8
TE
TD

—TF—| oTMx4_/ [=—TC—|
™
oooomo TA L TC m TE TF TG TH ™ TR TSHTW
L077510020 20 36 38 16 29 35 28 3 25 55 13 8 42
1077510025 25 43 42 20 33 39 28 3 30 5.5 15 10 42
L077510032 32 50 53.4 22 40 49 28 45 35 7 17 12 48
L077510040 40 58 644 30 49 58 30 45 40 7 21 14 56
1077510050 50 70 788 36 60 72 36 6 50 9 24 16 64
L077510063 63 82 96.6 46 74 90 46 8 60 11 26 18 74

O0o00o0o0o0ooooogooono
20 M5x0.8 1.4-1.6 N-M
25 M6x0.75 3.6-4.1 N-m
32 M8x1 81-9-3N-m
40 M10x1-25 2426 N'm
50 M12x1.25 54-60 N-m
63 M14x1.5 95-100 N-m
80 - R
100 - -

oo

oooooo"rooo0o00obooDooo0oo0oo0oooono

gooooooooooogotoooo"oooooooooote"o

—Barker (IR

Home


arttech



/P1L

— A —]
’ oooo oog A B c
1075540008 20 13 4 M8 X 1.25
1075540010 25-32 17 5 M10 X 1.25
1075540014 40 22 7 M14X 1.5
1075540018 50-63 27 8 M18X 1.5
CUNF-28 1075540022 80 32 11 M22 X 1.5
joooooooooo 1075540026 100 4 16 M26 X 1.5
gooooooooog
U
D
47(:4»‘
ATH'D\ ‘A
B
\
1
—| F e
T
AL\
J KL
EEEEN
d / ooo
ooo ooo A B Cc D E F Hho J K L
1077590020 20 Mexi25 13 24 30 18 4 6.35 65 13 175
1077590025 25 M10x125 19 24 30 18 5 6.35 65 19 245
1077590032 32 M10x125 19 34 43 24 5 952 10 19 26
L077590040 40  Mi4xi5 19 34 43 24 7 952 10 19 2
1077590050 50  Mi8xi5 28 34 43 24 8 952 10 28 36
L077590050 63  Mi8xi5 28 34 43 24 8 952 10 28 36
PIM-4PRC 80 M22x15 38 50 7 48 11 18 28 56 64
L077590100 100 M26x1.5 44 55 79 55 16 22 32 63.5 72

Parkor [ANEE

Home


arttech



	页面提取自－可修复圆型气缸P1L系列-2.pdf

	Home: 


